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When you watch, what percent of
the time are your eyes on the screen?

100% of the time

25% of the time
% (33.3%)

(2.8%)

50% of the time

87.5% of the time
(17%) (0.7%)

Always
57.4%

the time

75% of
%)

(45.4%

HOW OFTEN DO YOU Most of the time
VIEW OUR SUNDAY (75%)
MORNING LIVESTREAM? 28.4% How many people do you

typically watch the Sunday
morning livestream with?

22 %% 4+150%

: 2 2 31597
Sometimes
(50%) 2% 21817
4.3% ® 5
u Never | Rarely a 12547
YouTube Subscribers 1.4% IR 207 a 0254

72.3% 8.9% (by myself)

How often do you engage in the conversation
by posting a comment or replying to someone?

Every week
n : Often (75%)
Rarely (25% Sometimes (50%)
Facehook Followers arely (25%)

63.8* coro 300 A0

HOW WOULD YOU SAY YOUR SPIRITUAL LIFE HAS FARED DURING COVID-19?

Much worse 2.1%  Slightly worse 20.5%  About the same 31.9% Slightly better 29.8% Much better 13.5%
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LOOKING AHEAD

What types of online content
would you like to see Renew
produce on an ongoing basis?

e
podcasts =4
K
Fun podcasts
Theological
discussions
Shareable clips :r\
from sermons c%
Videos for
Renew Groups !
Bible studies H
Faith perspective on
current events @
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If you had to choose between attending Sunday services
in person or watching a livestream on an ongoing basis,
which would you prefer?

Livestream . In-person

1847 | g 78.8%

Mix of livestream + in person: 2.8%

How comfortable would you How would you feel if
be with in-person services that we held services at
require physical distancing, cheaper locations on
masks and maybe no singing?  Sunday afternoon/evening
after reopening?
Let's do it!
10.6*

Already doing it (Cambridge) 6.1%
Always wanted
to do church later
e 6.8%
It's better than normally
not meeting Set on Sunday
34.8% mornings

14.3%




